Hope Academy: Contact email addresses

	Year Group
	Director of Key Stage
	Pastoral Manager
	Email address

	Class of 2029 (Year 7)
	Mr Speakman
	Mrs Byrom
	Classof2029@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	Class of 2028 (Year 8)
	
	Miss Brooke
	Classof2028@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	Class of 2027 (Year 9)
	
	Mrs Brown
	Classof2027@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	Class of 2026 (Year 10)
	Mrs Blackhall
	Miss Kean
	Classof2026@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	Class of 2025 (Year 11)
	
	Mrs James
	Classof2025@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	Attendance
	Mr Kingston
	Mrs Johnson/Mrs Gorman
	Attendance@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	General Enquiries (Arbor/Uniform)
	Miss Lamb
	Parent@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	Homework queries
	Mrs Critchley
	Homework@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	Chaplain
	Mrs Boydell
	Boydellk@hope.allsaintsmat.org



	YEAR 7 INSPIRE TUTORS

	[bookmark: _Hlk76906621]Form
	Tutor
	Contact Email
	Form
	Tutor
	Contact Email

	7A
	Ms L Brook
	brookl@hope.allsaintsmat.org
	7F
	Ms S Temple
	temples@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	7B
	Ms C Watson
	watsonc@hope.allsaintsmat.org
	7G
	Mr J Maltby
	maltykiernanj@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	7C
	Ms B Gallagher
	gallagherb@hope.allsaintsmat.org
	7H
	Ms S Jones
	joness@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	7D
	Mr M Darke
	darkem@hope.allsaintsmat.org
	7J
	Mr A Wylie
	wyliea@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	7E
	Ms K McCulley
	mcculleyk@hope.allsaintsmat.org
	
	
	

	YEAR 8 INSPIRE TUTORS

	Form
	Tutor
	Contact Email
	Form
	Tutor
	Contact Email

	8A
	Ms B Biro
	birob@hope.allsainsmat.org
	8F
	Ms E Davies
	daviese@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	8B
	Ms I Alldred
	alldredi@hope.allsaintsmat.org
	8G
	Ms R Kynaston 
	kynastonr@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	8C
	Ms G Arnold
	arnoldg@hope.allsaintsmat.org
	8H
	Mr L Whitehead
	whiteheadl@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	8D
	Mr P Crook
	crookp@hope.allsaintsmat.org
	8J
	Ms J Cantwell
	cantwellj@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	8E
	Ms R Bradburn
	bradburnr@hope.allsaintsmat.org
	
	
	

	YEAR 9 INSPIRE TUTORS

	Form
	Tutor
	Contact Email
	Form
	Tutor
	Contact Email

	9A
	Mr J Murphy
	murphyj@hope.allsaintsmat.org
	9F
	Ms E Russon
	russone@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	9B
	Mr D Charlesworth
	charlesworthd@hope.allsaintsmat.org
	9G
	Ms J Barnett
	barnettj@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	9C
	Mx M Brophy 
	brophyM@hope.allsaintsmat.org
	9H
	Ms L Doughty
	doughtyl@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	9D
	Ms J Martlew
	martlewj@hope.allsaintsmat.org
	9J
	Mr J Kettle
	kettlej@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	9E
	Ms A McGill 
	mcgilla@hope.allsaintsmat.org
	
	
	

	YEAR 10 INSPIRE TUTORS

	Form
	Tutor
	Contact Email
	Form
	Tutor
	Contact Email

	10A
	Mr D Turner
	turnerd@hope.allsaintsmat.org
	10F
	Ms K Gillespie
	gillespiek@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	10B
	Mr M Rimmer-Howard
	rimmerhowerdm@hope.allsaintsmat.org
	10G
	Ms S Kettle
	kettles@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	10C
	Ms T Raynor
	raynort@hope.allsaintsmat.org
	10H
	Ms V Thornton
	thorntonv@hope.allsaintsmat.org


	10D
	Ms D Gibbons
	gibbonsd@hope.allsaintsmat.org
	10J
	Ms J Rawlinson
	rawlinsonj@hope.allsaintsmat.org


	10E
	Ms K Taylor
	taylork@hope.allsaintsmat.org
	
	
	

	YEAR 11 INSPIRE TUTORS

	Form
	Tutor
	Contact Email
	Form
	Tutor
	Contact Email

	11A
	Mrs E Hunter 
	huntere@hope.allsaintsmat.org
	11F
	Mr R Higham
	highamr@hope.allsaintsmat.org


	11B
	Mr D Cooke
	cooked@hope.allsaintsmat.org
	11G
	Ms R Dickinson
	dickinsonr@hope.allsaintsmat.org


	11C
	Ms S DeBoer
	deboers@hope.allsaintsmat.org
	11H
	Ms L Wallis
	wallisl@hope.allsaintsmat.org


	11D
	Mr P Davis
	davisp@hope.allsaintsmat.org
	11J
	Mr S Curwen
	curwens@hope.allsaintsmat.org


	11E
	Mr K Carlin
	Carlink@hope.allsaintsmat.org
	11K
	Ms E Rimmer-Howard 
	rimmerhowarde@hope.allsaintsmat.org



	
	HEADS OF DEPARTMENT
	

	Subject
	Head of Department
	Contact Email

	English
	Mrs J Lewis
	lewisj@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	Maths
	Mrs A Pierce
	piercea@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	Science
	Mrs V Whitfield
	whitfieldv@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	Religious Education
	Mrs C Seddon
	seddonc@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	Creative Arts
	Mrs A Challis
	challisa@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	Physical Education
	Mr S Robinson
	robinsons@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	Design Technology
	Mr P Ditchfield
	ditchfieldp@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	Modern Foreign Languages
	Mr R Herd
	herdr@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	Business & Computing
	Mr P Bailey
	baileyp@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	Humanities
	Mrs S Buttigieg-Gilligan
	buttigieggilligans@hope.allsaintsmat.org

	Hope Centre (SEND)
	Mrs E Frodsham
	frodsham@hope.allsaintsmat.org



